
ALLA CORTE DEI TEMPESTA
VESPA RANKING

RANKING N° RIDER VESPA CLUB TEAM VESPA CATEGORY OVERALL PENALTY
1 21 PILATI LEONARDO ROVERETO EXPERT 26

2 44 PILATI MATTEO ROVERETO EXPERT 35

3 50 SANTUCCI LEONARDO L'AQUILA EXPERT 45

4 47 CAIAZZO MARCO VERONA EXPERT 60

5 39 TUBINI STEFANO PESCANTINA EXPERT 62

6 15 ORLANDINI ROBERTO MONTECCHIO EMILIA EXPERT 81

7 49 ZAMBALDO MIRKO VERONA EXPERT 89

8 32 MAFEZZONI GABRIELE CHIARI EXPERT 117

9 16 CAGNI GABRIELE MONTECCHIO EMILIA EXPERT 126
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ALLA CORTE DEI TEMPESTA
VESPA RANKING

RANKING N° RIDER VESPA CLUB TEAM VESPA CATEGORY OVERALL PENALTY
1 18 MOSCARDI GLISENTE PISOGNE FARO BASSO 22

2 11 NORBIS MAURIZIO CHIARI FARO BASSO 49

3 12 ARDOLFI SIMONE CHIARI FARO BASSO 95

4 61 MARINELLI GIANLUCA CANALE MONTERANO FARO BASSO 126

5 5 TRUCCOLO MORENO PORDENONE FARO BASSO 155

6 25 PIVETTA ANDREA NOALE FARO BASSO 187

7 29 LOMBARDO FRANCESCO PORDENONE FARO BASSO 187

8 9 SUARDI MAURIZIO CHIARI FARO BASSO 321

9 30 POL BODETTO MAURO PORDENONE FARO BASSO 412

10 37 BERNARDI ALESSIO NOALE FARO BASSO 1232

11 7 BATTISTELLA FLAVIO PORDENONE FARO BASSO 1554

12 8 VIOL GIUSEPPE PORDENONE FARO BASSO 1377500
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VESPA RANKING

RANKING N° RIDER VESPA CLUB TEAM VESPA CATEGORY OVERALL PENALTY
1 41 MERLO GIANMICHELE IVREA STORICO 25

2 43 CERUTTI MASIMILIANO IVREA STORICO 43

3 57 CICOGNANI ROBERTO SAN GIORGIO STORICO 54

4 26 ALBAN ANGELO NOALE STORICO 81

5 17 SCATOLA ROBERTO MONTECCHIO EMILIA STORICO 95

6 33 BARESI GABRIELE CHIARI STORICO 99

7 31 QUERINI MATTEO PORDENONE STORICO 173

8 6 CHIANESE MARCO PORDENONE STORICO 221

9 28 CORDELLA ANDREA PORDENONE STORICO 239

10 22 SMAGLIATO ANDREA MIRANO STORICO 259

11 64 CAZZADOR MARCO NOALE STORICO 264

12 34 PERFUMI FRANCESCO CHIARI STORICO 270

13 63 STEVANATO MICHELE NOALE STORICO 281

14 1 VALOTTO SIMONE NOALE STORICO 297

15 48 FREZZA GLORIA VERONA STORICO 299
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RANKING N° RIDER VESPA CLUB TEAM VESPA CATEGORY OVERALL PENALTY16 54 BETTIO ALBERTO MIRANO STORICO 303

17 23 MENEGHETTI MARCO MIRANO STORICO 326

18 3 PACI MARCO NOALE STORICO 366

19 58 ZUCCA FABRIZIO SAN GIORGIO STORICO 377

20 19 MATUZZI MANUEL ROVERETO STORICO 409

21 66 SIMIONI FILIPPO NOALE STORICO 423

22 55 BENINI MARCO VENEZIA STORICO 539

23 10 SARMENTI ENRICO CHIARI STORICO 560

24 52 LUCENTI ROSARIO MIRANO STORICO 565

25 36 BASSETTO MARCELLO NOALE STORICO 717

26 53 BERTOLDO UMBERTO MIRANO STORICO 1014

27 56 VEDOVATO OSCAR MESTRE STORICO 1082

28 4 DEPPIERI ALBERTO NOALE STORICO 1474

29 35 RUSSO NICOLA CHIARI STORICO 189500

Pagina 4/6



ALLA CORTE DEI TEMPESTA
VESPA RANKING

RANKING N° RIDER VESPA CLUB TEAM VESPA CATEGORY OVERALL PENALTY
1 14 ACQUISTAPACE MAURIZIO MILANO VINTAGE 20

2 13 SELVA EMANUELA MILANO VINTAGE 28

3 42 MERLO MATTIA IVREA VINTAGE 35

4 20 FALAI LEONARDO ROVERETO VINTAGE 101

5 51 DE CAROLIS ROBERTO LE FERRIERE VINTAGE 115

6 40 TUBINI FRANCECSO PESCANTINA VINTAGE 138

7 2 LEBRAN MASSIMO NOALE VINTAGE 230

8 59 PALAZZETTI ORIETTA CAN.MONTERANO VINTAGE 239

9 27 PERTILE FRANCECSO NOALE VINTAGE 244

10 60 AURELI GIANCARLO CANALE MONTERANO VINTAGE 380

11 45 TOMMASI FABIO ROVERETO VINTAGE 519

12 38 COSTANTINI MARCO NOALE VINTAGE 548

13 46 CALLIARI CLAUDIA ROVERETO VINTAGE 611

14 24 MANENTE PAOLO MIRANO VINTAGE 628

15 62 BALLON DANIELE NOALE VINTAGE 629
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RANKING N° RIDER VESPA CLUB TEAM VESPA CATEGORY OVERALL PENALTY16 65 MENEGHELLO PIERLUIGI NOALE VINTAGE 2729
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      9° PROVA CAMPIONATO 
RIEVOCAZIONI STORICHE 2023
Noale, 2 settembre 2023
CLASSIFICA SQUADRE

Pos. Vespa Club Pilota Categoria Penalità
Totale 

Penalità

Punt 
Campi

on
Merlo Mattia promo 35
Cerutti Massimiliano promo 43
Merlo Gian Michele promo 25
Pilati Leonardo expert 26
Pilati Matteo expert 35
Falai Leonardo promo 101
Norbis Maurizio promo 49
Ardolfi Simone promo 95
Baresi Gabriele promo 99
Cagni Gabriele expert 126
Scatola Roberto expert 95
Orlandini Roberto promo 81
Caiazzo Marco expert 60
Zambaldo Mirko expert 89
Frezza Gloria promo 299
Alban Angelo promo 81
Pivetta Andrea promo 187
Lebran Massimo promo 230
Truccolo Moreno promo 155
Querini Matteo promo 173
Lombardo Francesco promo 187
Marinelli Gianluca promo 126
Palazzetti Orietta promo 239
Aureli Giancarlo promo 380
Smagliato Andrea promo 259
Bettio Alberto promo 303
Meneghetti Marco promo 326

9 MIRANO 888 7

7 PORDENONE 515 9

8 CANALE MONTERANO 745 8

5 VERONA 448 11

6 NOALE 498 10

1 IVREA 103 25

2 ROVERETO 162 20

4

3 CHIARI 243 16

MONTECCHIO EMILIA 302 13


